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Graduands
Faculty of Commerce & Management

Bachelor of Business Management (Special) Degree in Accountancy
Presented by : Dean Faculty of Commerce & Management

Prof.W.M.C.B.Wanninayake

Alagiya Wanna Mohotti Appuhamilage Saduni Nadeeshani Alagiyawanna

Alagiyawanna Mohottalalage Ushara Dinakshi Alagiyawanna
Aluth Gedara Thilina Deshan Senanayake

Athuraliya Udawaththa Gammacharige Nipun Manjitha
Bangalawaththe Dhanthahamilage Lahiru Chamara Sandaruwan
Bopakada Harawe Gedara Pushpa Malkanthi Dissanayaka
Chandima Jayamali Gamage

Dewathantri Arachchige Ajani Chamika Paramananda
Dileesha Malshan Wijerathne

Dinithi Sewwandi Waniga Chinthamani Mohotti

Disanayaka Mudiyanselagee Ruwan Sri Senavirathna
Dissanayaka Mudiyanselage Dinusha Thenuwan

Dissanayake Mudiyanselage Vajira Pasindu Sampath Dissanayake
Dona Mishell Dilhara Jayamanne

Egoda Appuhamilage Isuru Sandakelum

Fazulul Hilmi Chathuranga Wimukthi

Gangodawilage Dinesha Sewwandi Perera

Gedippala Gamage Achintha Priyaranjana

Hewa Pathiranage Dileeka Dulanjali

Hewa Yaddehige Dilanka Dilshan

Hodiyammulla Liyanage Tharindu Sachintha

Idippuli Arachchilage Shanika Hiruni Neththasinghe

Imiya Mudiyanselage Sanduni Imesha Samanmali

Indurage Hirushi Imanjalee

Iruni Kaushalya Hettiarachchi

Jaburagoda Gamage Tharushi Neranji

Janith Avishka Gamage

Jasinghage Dona Nilmi Divanjana

Javila Arachchige Menudi Gauravi Jayathilaka



30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42,
43.
44,
45,
46.
47,
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54,
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Jayalathge Don Nipun Udara

Jayasinghage Don Thilini Sachinika

Kadinappulige Randika Nisansala Priyadarshani
Kahagalage Yasasi Udara Siriwardene
Kalugampitiya Appuhamilage Dona Imashi Mihiradha
Kamburugodage Lakmali Madhusha Sanjeewanee
Kande Durage Ajantha Priyadarshanee

Kande Wewalage Poornika Prabha Kumari

Kankani Gedara Thanuja Dananjani Jayarathne
Kasthuri Achchige Madhushika Thushari

Katupotha Naidelage Hansani Sewwandi Jayalath
Kavindya Charundi Angulmaduwa Gamage
Kiriwandeniya Gedara Apsara Kalhari Senarath
Komala Withanage Dona Ganguli Thathsarani
Kumarage Nethmi Sankalpana

Kumbalathara Arachchige Don Nathasha Imanjali
Kunama Pumudi Ayodya Jayasekara

Lekam Mudyanselage Mihira Lakmal

Liyanage Anjali Fernando

Loku Peduru Arachchilage Piyumi Iresha Udayanganee
Madanayakage Shanika Sewwandi

Madduma Kankanamalage Ishadi Hansika Maddumage
Maddumage Poorna Sahan Chathuranga
Madurappulige Imalsha Sewwandi Weerasingha
Makavitage Sandushi Himaya Amarasinghe

Malmala Acharige Eishani Kaushalya Weerasooriya
Medagedara Darshani Chethana Kumari Chandrasena
Michal Nilushiya Mary

Migalahandi Trilishiya Monali Silva

Mohamed Ariff Mohammed Akil

Mohomed Asmy Abdulla

Mohomed Hakeem Fathima Rizma

Mohomed Ikram lbrahim

Mottuwela Gedara Chathura Madushanka Kumara Jayasundara



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.

Mudugamuwa Manage Supun Sandaruwan
Munidasage Udara Sandakelum Ilangasingha
Muthukuda Wijesuriya Arachchige Dona Thanushi Ravindya Wijesuriya
Muthumuni Ashen Chamika Ariyasinghe

Nadeesh Hasanka Hathurusinghe

Nagoda Vithanage Pasindu Bhashana

Nandasekaran Yashvanthan

Nawarathna Gamage Anuththara Nimali

Nawarathna Kumarannahalage Sashinika Nawarathna

Nisansala Darshani Hewavitharana

Nivetha Sivaganesan

Oshini Amalika

Palle Gedara Apeksha Madhuwanthi Jayarathna

Panapitiyage Dona Githmi Lakshini

Pathiranage Don Wimanga Sandeepa

Pincha Dewage Dinusha Dananjali

Pitipana Arachchige Don Dilakshi Kumari

Pitipana Arawwalage Kaveesha Prasadini Perera

Piyumi Wathsala Wijeweera

Pradhana Mudiyanselage Udari Nethmini Pradhanage

Rajapaksha Mudiyanselage Eshani Wasala Rajapaksha
Rajeshwaran Anosan

Rathmatiye Gedara Nethmi Malshika Nawarathna

Rathnayaka Mudiyanselage Inosha Udayangani Gunawardhana
Rathnayaka Weerakoonge Sehani Kavindya Rathnayaka
Rathnayake Wasala Mohottalalage Nalanka Roomantha Priyadarshana
Ruvini Wathsala Kuruneru

Samuvel Georglage Dilshan Tharindu Saliya Robert

Sandaru Ransari De Silva

Satharasingha Arachchilage Kashini Kaushalya Satharasingha
Senadheera Appuhamilage Geeth Malinda Senadeeera
Senanayakage Dulanjali Nawoda Sandamini

Sikuradipathige Dumindu Buddhika Dananjaya

Sithamparappillai Mithusan



98. Sooriya Arachchige Kaumini Manusha Sewwandi

99. Sooriya Mudiyanselage Naveen Nirupama Sarath Kumara
100. Sri Narayana Mudiyanselage Weranja Aroshana Bandara
101. Thalagala Madduma Arachchige Yasas Manujaya Perera
102. Thalangama Arachchige Thisari Wimansa Thalangama
103. Thambiraja Dineshkumar

104. Thanthiri Waththage Amila Prabhaswara

105. Vidana Gamage Rishini Piumika

106. Waggama Gamaralalage Imesha Sandaruwani

107. Waleboda Lekamlage Shashira Ruwan Wijayadasa

108. Wanigasooriya Arachchilage Piyomi Imeshika Wanigasooriya
109. Weerahannadige Shashidu Ranshan Fernando

110. Weerasekara Mudiyanselage Ishini Apsara Senarathna
111. Weerasingha Dewayalage Shalika Dilrukshi Weerasingha
112. Weerasinghe Eranda Pasindu Madushanka

113. Welathanthrige Hasini Dulanjali Botheju

114. Wickrama Arachchige Dumindu Sandaruwan

115. Widanaralalage Nadeeshani Sandareka Gunasinghe

116. Wijerathna Mudiyanselage Udara Hasitha Weerasingha
117. Withanage Dilini Sewwandi

118. Yapa Hamillage Ama Kavindya

1109. Yativalane Gedara Roshan Dilshan Wimalarathna

Graduands
Faculty of Commerce & Management Studies
Bachelor of Commerce ( Special) Degree
Presented by : Dean Faculty of Commerce & Management Studies
Prof.W.M.C.B.Wanninayake

120. Achala Sandamali Wijesinghe

121. Agampodi Dewage Nilukshi Piyumali Somathilaka
122. Ahangama Vithanage Udam Deergayu

123. Aparakkage Udani Lakmali

124, Assellalage Kaushan Lashitha Premasiri



125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144,
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.

Bambaranda Gamage Chamika Hansani

Bambarawana Liyana Gamage Malki Madushani
Batepola Acharige Uditha Sankalpa

Benthota Hettiarachchige Samadhi Nelushika
Berugoda Arachchige Tolusha Prabhath Kaveesha
Bodhi Hannadige Naveesha Dilshani

Diviyagaha Palliyage Mihiri Prarthana Manahari

Don Chalaka Lakshan Athukorala

Don Ravindu Dilshan Edirisinghe

Edirimuni Dewayalage Surangani Weerasinghe
Edirisinghe Achchillage Hansi Nilushika Edirisinghe
Ellawala Walimunige Chathura Madusanka

Eriyawala Kaluwadura Gamage Dilesha Madhushani
Gadavinna Vithanage Hansani Dilrangi

Galkotuwe Gedara Rasanjana Dilshan Karunathilaka
Gama Achchige Ann Rebeca

Gane Ralalage Maheshika Dilini Bandara
Habaragamuwage Dona Dimanshi Hansika Siriwardena
Hapugoda Arachchi Kankanamge Gayathri Sewwandi
Herath Mudiyanselage Sashika Dilhani Herath

Herath Mudiyanselage Srimathi Nisansala Buddhasena
Hettiarachchige Indrathamasha Navodini Hettiarachchi
Ihala Gamage Don Deshan Madawa

Ileperumage Dona Hansi Ekala Chandrasiri

Ilimba Widanalage Deshan Lakshitha Sumudu Kumara
Ishani Shehara Salay

Kaduruwana Hewage Hashini Kasunika

Kahawalage Pamodi Kawyanjalee

Kalinga Rasitha Mahesha Sulinda

Kaluhannadige Jenomi Kaushalya Fernando

Karadakaduwage Hiruni Nimthara



156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.

Karandagoda Mudalige Chamalka Darshani Perera
Kariyawasam Narigama Gamage Roshini Omesha
Karunanayaka Pathirajage Ravi Deemantha Karunanayaka
Karunapeli Gedara Nadeesha Madushani Dasanayaka
Kayathiry Gnanapandithan

Kodippili Arachchige Dona Shashini Hansika Kodippili Arachchi
Kodithuwakku Arachchilage Sanjeewa Kodithuwakku
Kolonthotuwa Silwathge Chamika Sewwandi

Konara Mudiyanselage Hasini Madhurangi Konara

Konara Mudiyanselage Imesha Malmi Konara

Konara Mudiyanselage Jayodya Nimansala Konara
Kosgollale Gedara Savini Dinusha Jayasena

Krishanthi Nilushika Prasadani Maddumage

Lamappuge Rishani Malsha Perera

Limali Lavanya Kumari Alawattegama

Malimage Dinithi Manisha Aponsu

Mawadawilage Chathumi Rumesha Jayalath

Migel Wasam Senesh Isiwara Harischandra

Mohamed Uwais Kansul Mahira

Munasinghe Arachchige Irushi Layanga Devindi
Muthuwadura Sajanika Sammani De Silva

Nadeeshika Sandamali Wijethunga

Niluk Thilanka Hettiarachchi

Obadage Vishaka Jayamali

Omaththage Janvi Amanda Aushadi

Ramanayakage Dona Madusha Sanduni Perera

Ranawaka Achchige Thilini Darshika Wickramanayaka
Rathnayaka Mudiyanselage Harshani Lasanthika Rathnayaka
Rathnayaka Mudiyanselage Sachintha Subhash Rathnayaka
Rayan Nimeshka Wisidagama

Ruwanka Jayamini Munasinghe



187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.
197.
198.
199.
200.
201.
202.
203.
204.
205.
206.
207.
208.

209.

210.
211.
212.

Sachini Dilhara Wijesekara

Sanuri Navindya Madhuhani Samarasooriya

Senaseege Nisal Gayashan Silva

Serasingha Pathiranage Nethma Hansani

Sinduja Amali Sivanesan

Supun Madhuranga Abeynayake

Teshani Punsara Liyanage

Thangiwattage Alias Ranawakage Lahiru Dilshan
Thennakoon Mudiyanselage Hasini Sandunika Thennakoon
Thennakoon Mudiyanselage Thushanil Dananjaya Thennakoon
Tiruni Tharushika Gunarathna

Udage Nikethani Kaushalya Indrarathna

Vindaka Pramodh Weerasinghe

Vithana Kuruppu Arachchilage Danusha Prabath Kuruppu
Vithanage Hiruni Madhubashini

Weerasingha Arachchilage Welikumbure Gedara Pabasara Kavindi Weerasinhe
Weerasinghe Arachchige Maneesha Bahaduri

Wewalwala Hewage Samadhi Dewmini Premalal
Wijesooriya Arachchi Patabandige Umesha Anuththara
Withana Palpita Koralalage Kavindi Tharuka Bandara
Yakupiti Chamoda Harshani Silva

Yatiyankumbura Kankanamlage Damith Priyadarshana

Graduands
Faculty of Commerce & Management
Bachelor of Commerce ( Special) Degree in Entrepreneurship
Presented by : Dean Faculty of Commerce & Management
Prof.W.M.C.B.Wanninayake
Abekoon Rajakaruna Wasala Mudiyanselage Batagala Walawwe Malitha Ishan
Senaviratna
Galgamuge Sumithra Samanmalee
Gamage Lakshan Ravindu Gunawardhana

Halamba Dusith Nimantha



213. Hitihamilage Harshini Lakshika Jayawickrama

214, Kariyawasam Majuwana Gamage Vimesha Madushani

215. Liyanage Dona Chamitha Mandani

216. Malluwa Wadu Hasini Chamali

217. Manage Don Harsha Lakmal

218. Muthukutti Kankanamalage Kavinda Sandaruwan Karunarathna

219. Nambapanalage Sewwandi Menaka Wickramasingha

220. Palayadeniya Patabedige Sharmila Sewwandi Jayasena

221. Pangi Kankanamge Amaya Udavini Surasena

222. Piliduwa Bogahawaththage Tharushika Rukshani

223. Sasheeka Mahima Wijethunga

224, Tharindu Udara Abeykoon

225. Wanigasingha Arachchige Malsha Charmika Perera

226. Wickramarathnage Iresha Sewwandi Wickramarathna
Graduands

Faculty of Commerce & Management
Bachelor of Business Management ( Special) Degree in Human Resource
Presented by : Dean Faculty of Commerce & Management
Prof.W.M.C.B.Wanninayake

2217. Abdul Raheem Mohamed Arsath

228. Aluth Durage Nisansala Indika Ranasingha

229. Amarasinghe Arachchige Don Tharindu Madushan Amarasinghe
230. Ambagaha Deniye Hene Gedara Udesh Lahiru Karunathilaka
231. Amudamana Arachchige Janith Bimsara

232. Anagi yaddehige Ruwani Apsara

233. Anuradha Kohomban Wickrama Jayasekara

234. Arachchige Udani Imasha

235. Athurugiri Arachchige Janani Navanjana Athurugiri

236. Babarenda Hewage Sasini Hansika



237.
238.
2309.
240.
241.
242.
243.
244,
245.
246.
247.
248.
249.
250.
251.
252.
253.
254.
255.
256.
257.
258.
2509.
260.
261.
262.
263.

Baduge Vidushi Chanmada Thiranji Fernando

Balapitiya Liyanage Tishini Himaya De Silva

Balasooriya Mohandirmalage Shehani Poornima Balasooriya
Bamunu Arachchige Lashani Vindya Shilpani
Bamunusinghe Arachchige Hasini Gayara

Basnagodage Hirushi Shalini

Basnayaka Mudiyanselage Anushka Chathuranga Bandara Basnayaka
Bovithanthrige Malsha Malshani

Chamudi Mandira Hewapathirana

Dewamuni Arachchillage Sumudu Nimanthika Rathnayake
Dimunguge Nimna Thyagi Gomes

Dimuthu Sanjaya Weerasinghe Gunawardhana

Disanayaka Mudiyanselage Pesala Kumari

Don Bathisge Nishadi Lakshani Pathmasiri

Don Chathura Lakruwan Jayasundara

Don Pavulu Arachchige Navod Sangeeth Madhuranga
Dona Ayesha Madhuwanthi Athukorala

Dumindu Gomes Sanduni Bhagya Sewwandi

Ekanayake Mudiyanselage Gihani Ekanayake

Fathuma Rifla Mohamed Ramsil

Galagama Achchige Sachini Veronica

Galkande Gedara Sachini Ayodhya Prabhanjalee Piyadasa
Gam Lakshage Dileesha Divyanjalee

Gamhewalage Nipuni Tharaka Abeyrathna

Ganegoda Hewage Vipuli Darshani Ganegoda

Ganhewage Sasith Madhuwantha Ganhewa

Ginigalgoda Arachchi Piumi Maheshika
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264.
265.
266.
267.
268.
269.
270.
271.
272.
273.
274.
275.
276.
2717.
278.
279.
280.
281.
282.
283.
284.
285.
286.
287.
288.
2809.
290.

Handunkutti Pathirannehelage Sandeepa Nethmini Pathirathna
Hansika Nimodi Rajarathne

Haputhanthirige Don Kasun Kalhara Dewapriya

Heendeliya Gamage Isuru Sachith

Henarath Hettiarachchige Deshappriya Prabhath Janath Opatha
Henarath Mohottige Panchali Amashakya Perera

Henegama Liyanage Kavishka Madhushan Wickramasingha
Idippuli Mudiyanselage Dilmi Shalika

Jayasinghage Chamilka Madushan

Kalu Arachchi Dewage Iresha Ravihani Wijesinghe
Kaludurage Nimesha Madumini

Kanagasundaram Niranjan

Kanaharaththinam Nivedharni

Kapuge Don Kasun Chamara

Kodithuwakku Arachchige Kavindi Shashiprabha
Kurukulaarachchige Dona Ann Nimali Menaka Nanayakkara
Kuruppu Arachchilage Ashika Dilsara

Lewdeni Pathirannahelage Dilshan Madhushanka

Liyana Patabendige Ruwini Anjalika Jayaweera

Manikku Fernandoge Lakshi Rashima

Mathews Anne Roshaney

Meethiri Gamaralalage Wishmi Jayarathna

Mihidukula Parakramalage Vimukthi Rajitha Upathissa
Mudunkotuwa Hitiwedi Vidanelage Raween Sanjaya Mudunkotuwa
Muhandiramge Don Krishmalee Erandika

Muthihinge Kavindu Malshan Ayeshmantha

Naligamage Malith Dulshan
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291. Nammuni Sanduni Prasangi Silva

292. Nanami Arachchilage Lahiru Madusanka Sadanayake

293. Nanayakkara Mabotuwana Appuge Pasindu Madusanka

294, Nanhamige Piumi Hasanthika Nandasena

295. Nawala Adhikaramge Janani Arundathi Adikaramge

296. Nipun Sasanga Dissanayaka

297. Palliya Guruge Shehani Dhananji Palliyaguru

298. Parana Gamlath Ralalage Nikeshala Kalpani Nawodya Bandara

2909. Parana Liyanage Kavisha Vihangi

300. Pathirage Nimasha Ravihari

301. Pathirage Nimesha Kaumadi

302. Punchihewage Sanduni Tharuka De Silva

303. Ramanayakage Tharushika Thushani Ramanayake

304. Ranathunga Arachchige Sanduni Uththara Suraweera

305. Rathnayakage Shiwanthi Madushani Rathnayake

306. Rathnayake Mudiyanselage Nishanthi Wathsala Rathnayake

307. Rathnayake Mudiyanselage Sewwandi Lakshani Kaushalya
Rathnayake

308. Reshini Nadaraja

3009. Sembukutti Arachchige Chathuri Bhagya Madhuwanthi

310. Senanayaka Mudiyanselage Sandani Harindi Senanayaka

311. Sewwandiyalage Chamith Shenesh Madushan

312. Singappuli Mudiyanselage Raveesha Kavindi Illangarathne

313. Sithum Deshan Rodrigo

314, Sooriya Arachchilage Yamuna Subhashani Jayasekara

315. Sudu Hakuruge Pramod Naveen Kumarasinghe

316. Sundarapperuma Mudiyanselage Nishani Kavindi Sundarapperuma

11



317.
318.
3109.
320.
321.
322.
323.
324,
325.
326.
327.
328.
320.
330.
331.

332.
333.
334.
335.
336.
337.

Sundararathna Appuhamilage Don Kavindu Lakshan Wijesingha
Sunna Deniyage Athula Neranjan Basnayaka

Teenaz Razeena Nazar

Thalavitiyalage Chandima Weerasooriya

Thennakoon Mudiyanselage Udari Maheshika

Thumbe Gamage Preethimali Chathurangi

Uduwa Bathgama Liyana Kankanamge Ishara Lakshani
Waduge Pingedara Asha Niranjalee Senarathna
Waduge Yasiru Lakshan Warnasuriya

Warnakula Sooriyage Aishcharya Udani Nathasha
Weerasingha Pathiranage Ravishka Dilshan

Weihena Liyanage Yasodha Madhuwanthi

Weragoda Arachchige Hasitha Madhushanka
Wickrama Arachchige Sanduni Nisansala

Wijesekara Gunawardhana Gurusingha Arachchige Chandana
Kanchanamala

Wijesingha Mandira Nirmani

Withana Pathirannehelage Randima Sanduni Pathirna
Withanage Don Ruvindu Jinadara

Yaddessalage Chathuri Savachana Kumari Jayasinghe
Yaggahawitage Pramod Madhusankha

Yapa Mudiyanselage Sanduni Hansika Kumari

Graduands
Faculty of Commerce & Management

Bachelor of Commerce ( Special) Degree in Financial Management

338.

Presented by : Dean Faculty of Commerce & Management

Prof.W.M.C.B.Wanninayake

Ankokkawala Yashoda Chathurangi Liyanage

12



339.
340.
341.
342.
343,
344,
345,
346.
347.
348,
349.
350.
351.
352.
353,
354,
355.
356.
357.
358,
359.
360.
361.
362.
363.
364.
365.

Ariyasinghage Kavindhya Manoji Ariyasingha
Baddewaththa Sinhage Wathsala Dhananjani

Bandara Arachchige Tharushika Nethmini

Dulaj Hasanka Thangaraja

Epitahahene Gedara Niluk Randiya

Garumuni Keshani Shashiprabha Silva

Heenati Mudalige Akila Sandaruwani Appuhamy
Herath Mudiyanselage Wathsala Keshani Herath
Jayawardhana Kankanam Pathiranage Primasha Madhushani
Kaluarachchi Hewage Nimesha Chamini
Kaluarachchilalage Supuni Priyamanthi Bandara
Mandadige Navoda Dilmini Fernando

Mathara Achchi Vidhanalage Sithum Sankalpa
Mohammed Nawaz Fathima Mubeena

Muramudalige Warjini Rasanjali Jayaweera
Muthuwelage Thilanka Dilrukshi

Nipunacharige Tharindu Sankalpa

Parawahara Witharanage Isuru Chathuranga Vitharana
Pelpita Kankanamlage Arunali Udamini Perera
Periyapulle Nilmini Kumari

Pulleperuma Arachchige Dulanjali Sewwandi Wijesekara
Ranathunga Arachchige Thilini Dilrukshi
Ranaweerage Sanjana Dilki Perera

Rupasingha Arachchige Chamodi Sanjana Perera
Rupasinghe Arachchilage Viduranga Gayashan
Sandali Charithma Ganhewa

Shehara Nimeshi Gamlath

13



366. Tholangamuwe Gedara Asela Sandaruwan Tholangamuwa
367. Thuiya Handi Chathurika Madushani

368. Ukkubandarachchige Muvindi Chathurangi

3609. Weerasinghe Arachchige Hansika Madhushi

370. Weerasinghe Arachchige Poornima Madhubhashini

371. Werala Vidanalage Kalani Gimhani Madhushika

372. Y aththramullage Upeksha Subodhi

Graduands
Faculty of Commerce & Management
Bachelor of Commerce ( Special) Degree in Business Technology
Presented by : Dean Faculty of Commerce & Management
Prof.W.M.C.B.Wanninayake
373. Abesekara Patabedige Sachini Kaushalya Sandamali
374. Amarasinghe Vithanage Vishmie Tharushika Perera
375. Angage Agrani Sharithra Perera
376. Badalge Navoda Dulathri Wickramasinghe
377. Dodampe Gamage Hashani Nimeshika
378. Doonagodage Sanduni Prabuddhi
379. Duwalage Sachini Erandi
380. Gampolage Sakura Kalhari Fonseka
381. Hennadige Pasindu Pramod Soysa
382. Herath Mudiyanselage Suminda Sathsara Samarasingha
383. Jayalath Arachchige Don Mahen Kanishka Abeywickrama
384. Kalawila Withanage Disny Imalsha
385. Kompangnage Kavishka Prabhasara Fonseka
386. Kottegodage Shehan Kottegoda
387. Lanka Peli Gedara Mahesh Rukshan Jayawickrama

388. Loku Acharige Omasha Poojani Yatagampitiya

14



3809.
390.
391.
392.
393.
394,
395.
396.
397.
398.
390.
400.
401.
402.
403.
404.
405.
406.

Malneththige Bhashinie Amanda Wimalasiri

Maningamuwe Gedara Lahiru Madusanka Ranasinghe
Mohamed Rizwan Azmath Ruzly

Morakaduwage Chathuranga Nuwan Kumara Bandaranayaka
Pelawa Alawapita Gedara Dinusha Lakshan Kumarasinghe
Pihilla Kankanamge Sirithi Dileka Premasinghe

Praveen Bagya Liyanage

Puliguwa Dewayalege Gedara Nilan Athula Kumara Wijerathna
Ranasinghe Arachchilage Dilmi Madhurangi Perera
Singhamunipurage Subhashani Sewwandi Jayawickrama
Siriwardhana Arachchige Himasha Ashmini

Suriarachchi Kankanamalage Nimesh Madushan Suriarachchi
Thelge Shamal Anushka Peiris

Udugama Koralalage Sanduni Rashmika

Udugama Sooriyage Kushani jeewanthi

Udupiti Kankanamge Amodya Hansini

Witharanage Lahiru Sampath

Yahathugoda Badalge Hashini Prabodika Somaweera
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